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635,4000,000 0,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0001,300 1,875 0,150 0,300 0,000AGUILERA DEL MORAL , MARIA ISABEL 74,987                                                                              2,325 72,725 L6,6501,87535,0004,21435,425026200192H 147,712

6140,0000,500 0,067 19,320 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,050 0,000 0,000 0,050 0,000ALVAREZ SEGURA , MARIA 62,258                                                                              0,050 59,437 L0,5000,00035,0000,06740,000027258362G 121,695

2625,5000,000 0,129 29,2950,000 0,0000,000AMAYA MAGALLANES , LUISA 66,441                                                                              10,000 64,924 L0,00017,42535,0000,12925,800032865108V 131,365

2039,9750,000 0,515 20,970 0,150 0,0000,150 0,0008,100 0,900 2,550 5,900 0,000ARAUXO VILAR , ALBERTE 65,794                                                                              9,500 70,960 L3,1502,43025,8750,51539,975035291314E 136,754

2414,8000,000 0,452 35,0002,500 0,0000,975ARENAS ROS , DIEGO 73,244                                                                              10,000 60,252 L1,85027,77535,0000,45214,800031240589B 133,496

3222,5000,000 0,844 29,375 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000ARMADA FERNANDEZ , MANUEL 76,669                                                                              0,000 52,719 L0,0000,00029,3750,84440,000030486291K 129,388

3620,7000,000 0,033 27,805 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,600 9,250 0,000 0,300 0,000AZNARTE LOPEZ , MARIA PILAR 69,837                                                                              9,550 58,088 L0,00029,80035,0000,03320,700026207327T 127,925

6516,4250,000 0,031 29,380 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,100 0,900 0,050 0,050 0,000BAENA BALDOMERO , ANTONIO ALFONSO 73,193                                                                              1,000 46,836 L0,0501,66535,0000,03116,425028478097A 120,029

2840,0000,000 0,143 15,780 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000BAEZ ALTABA , SANTIAGO 74,994                                                                              0,000 55,923 L0,0005,02515,7800,14340,000042761349W 130,917

587,2000,000 0,242 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,175 1,000 0,000 0,050 0,000BALADO MILLAN , LUCIA 79,489                                                                              1,050 43,492 L0,0002,42535,0002,2427,200002895216E 122,981

884,7500,000 0,094 34,490 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0006,500 0,300 1,900 0,600 0,000BALMON CRUZ , CARMEN 69,723                                                                              2,800 42,134 L14,5500,30035,0002,09437,150030444953Z 111,857

9210,5000,000 0,906 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,650 0,000 0,550 1,600 0,000BARROSO PEÑALVER , MARIA DOLORES 62,217                                                                              2,150 48,556 L0,5500,00035,0000,90610,800029435475Y 110,773

2712,1000,000 0,367 35,0000,000 0,0005,100BELTRAN VELASCO , ISABEL 73,733                                                                              10,000 57,467 L30,25030,15535,0000,36713,150024255504A 131,200

1427,9000,000 0,406 28,875 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,050 0,000 0,850 1,350 0,000BLANCO VENZALA , MATILDE 79,832                                                                              2,200 59,381 L0,8500,00035,0000,40627,900028724294P 139,213

3024,2000,000 0,063 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,650 0,900 0,000 0,300 0,000CABALLERO GONZALEZ , MARIA ANGELES 70,177                                                                              1,200 60,463 L0,0007,18535,0000,06324,200029768119R 130,640

6620,4000,000 0,161 23,775 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,500 1,290 0,100 1,500 0,000CANO DOMINGUEZ , PABLO 72,694                                                                              2,890 47,226 L0,1001,29035,0000,16120,400025662274R 119,920

5714,5250,000 4,300 35,000 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0003,350 0,000 4,650 0,100 0,000CANO MORENO , SILVIA 64,761                                                                              4,750 58,575 L4,6500,00035,0004,30014,525045280328K 123,336

9513,8000,100 0,313 25,283 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,000 0,900 0,000CARMONA JURADO , RAQUEL 69,106                                                                              0,900 40,296 L0,5000,00035,0000,31313,800030818608B 109,402

703,0250,000 0,906 34,575 0,000 0,0001,500 0,0000,250 3,925 0,200 0,000 0,000CARRION MELLADO , NATIVIDAD 75,808                                                                              4,125 42,631 L0,2005,02035,0002,9067,525077532852J 118,439

534,6750,800 0,156 29,1251,000 0,0000,550CASTAÑO LOPEZ , MATILDE 75,811                                                                              10,000 73,956 L15,0000,00035,0000,15634,675028852506H 149,767

4514,2750,000 0,074 34,625 0,000 0,0002,000 0,0000,000 8,155 0,000 0,000 0,000CASTIELLO MIGUEL , JULIO 67,900                                                                              8,155 57,129 L0,00038,14035,0003,07414,675045417160A 125,029

6217,4000,000 0,063 28,905 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 4,600 0,650 0,000 0,000CASTRO GARCIA , MERCEDES 69,790                                                                              5,250 51,618 L0,6505,40033,2800,06317,400013931412J 121,408

3515,6000,000 4,219 24,0206,500 0,0009,550CEVERINO DOMINGUEZ , MANUEL ANTONIO 74,206                                                                              10,000 53,839 L6,1007,03532,1654,21924,700028729430S 128,045

2227,6000,000 0,031 27,688 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000DE LA RUBIA CABEZAS , MARIA DEL CARMEN 81,210                                                                              0,000 55,319 L0,0000,40035,0000,03127,600034021189A 136,529

440,0000,000 4,156 20,9550,500 0,0009,375DORADO PRIMO , JUAN ALEJANDRO 75,675                                                                              10,000 75,111 L18,6500,00035,0004,15640,000030442113A 150,786

3325,8000,000 0,313 29,500 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 2,260 2,050 0,900 0,000ESPAÑA RIOS , ISABEL 67,936                                                                              5,210 60,823 L2,1002,51035,0000,31326,100027299546H 128,759

5410,2000,000 4,065 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 0,620 0,000 0,950 0,000ESPINOSA NOGALES , M.MAR 72,669                                                                              1,570 50,835 L0,1003,09535,0004,06510,200032860665J 123,504

5528,5250,000 0,067 24,380 0,000 0,0001,300 0,0001,600 5,100 0,000 1,500 0,000ESTEBAN PINOS , INMACULADA 63,895                                                                              6,600 59,572 L6,25022,80033,6100,06728,525023787418J 123,467

4420,4750,000 2,188 27,955 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0003,550 0,450 0,000 1,350 0,000ESTEPA ZABALA , MARIA BELEN 72,662                                                                              1,800 52,418 L0,00018,77535,0002,18820,500028879469W 125,080

2328,5000,000 0,300 30,1550,300 0,0000,750FERNANDEZ GALVEZ, ALFONSO CRISTOBAL 66,978                                                                              10,000 68,955 L7,7505,81535,0000,30028,800024245887T 135,933

821,0000,400 0,484 35,0000,000 0,0000,850FERNANDEZ GOMEZ , GEMA 78,892                                                                              10,000 66,484 L2,7009,15535,0000,48421,000034003477R 145,376

3720,4000,000 0,938 27,185 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0000,950 0,000 1,650 0,750 0,000FERNANDEZ OSUNA , FRANCISCO JAVIER 76,220                                                                              2,400 50,923 L2,0001,30532,5550,93820,400028485814S 127,143

970,0000,000 0,194 35,000 2,000 0,0002,750 0,0003,425 1,775 0,100 0,300 0,000FONTALBA NAVAS , ANDRES 69,624                                                                              4,175 39,369 L0,1002,07535,0000,1940,300074908861T 108,993

9314,1000,000 0,167 21,915 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,350 0,375 0,000 1,200 0,000GALAN MORALES , MARIA EUGENIA 72,332                                                                              1,575 37,757 L0,0002,05033,3350,16714,100052549091W 110,089
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1640,0001,000 0,188 14,905 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,050 0,840 5,000 0,000 0,000GARCIA LOPEZ , ANTONIO 77,089                                                                              5,940 61,033 L8,4505,80032,2400,24340,000030468346Q 138,122

4723,7000,000 0,200 23,965 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 0,000 0,050 0,900 0,000GARCIA MONTAÑES , BLANCA 75,953                                                                              0,950 48,815 L0,0500,00035,0000,20023,700052532959Q 124,768

9818,0000,000 0,067 19,773 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,600 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000GARCIA PEREZ CARRO , ROSA MARIA 69,876                                                                              0,300 38,140 L0,0001,20031,6250,06718,000074358661Y 108,016

870,0000,000 4,333 35,0004,100 0,0004,300GARCIA VICENT , VICENTE 64,281                                                                              10,000 49,333 L6,25010,01035,0004,33325,500002531459X 113,614

1036,5250,000 4,033 28,225 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 0,000 6,450 2,000 0,000GIMENEZ GARCIA , JOSE MANUEL 66,863                                                                              8,450 77,233 L15,1000,00032,9756,03339,775023217770Y 144,096

7414,2250,000 0,031 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,300 2,500 2,350 1,250 0,000GOMEZ GONZALEZ , JAIME 61,274                                                                              6,600 55,856 L2,3507,80035,0000,03114,525027292917J 117,130

4918,1500,000 4,000 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,900 3,930 0,200 0,900 0,000GONZALEZ ESCALANTE , FRANCISCA 62,540                                                                              5,030 62,180 L1,2005,28035,0004,00018,150074800143A 124,720

8624,9000,000 0,031 21,575 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,000 0,000 0,000 0,650 0,000GRACIANI PEREZ DE REGADERA , MIGUEL 65,483                                                                              1,650 48,156 L3,1500,00031,7750,03124,900027298351L 113,639

4815,6000,000 4,133 21,675 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,000 1,350 0,550 0,600 0,000GUERRERO ROMERO , ANTONIO JOSE 80,352                                                                              3,000 44,408 L0,80015,90024,7754,14315,600000811914Z 124,760

2514,1000,000 0,433 29,7130,000 0,0003,750GUERRERO VELAZQUEZ , JOSE FRANCISCO 78,266                                                                              10,000 54,246 L57,45012,28035,0000,43314,100029082256K 132,512

140,0000,100 0,000 35,0003,500 0,0004,700GUIJARRO GRANADOS , TERESA 77,543                                                                              10,000 85,000 L16,9003,50035,0000,21240,000030426222M 162,543

523,3000,000 0,282 35,0001,250 0,0005,375GUTIERREZ ROJAS , LUIS 75,248                                                                              10,000 48,582 L8,55027,90035,0004,2823,300074655398C 123,830

335,1000,000 4,000 33,760 0,500 0,0002,000 0,0003,000 0,900 2,300 1,500 0,000GUZMAN ALVAREZ , GUADALUPE 76,010                                                                              5,200 78,060 L2,3004,35035,0004,00035,100024215427S 154,070

10134,6000,000 0,033 3,770 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 2,145 2,200 0,000 0,000HARO GONZALEZ , JESUS MARIA 60,916                                                                              4,345 42,748 P8,5002,1459,5050,03340,000031213009P 103,664

3426,8000,000 0,067 18,575 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 1,125 0,000 1,200 0,000IBAÑEZ ALLERA , CONSUELO 80,459                                                                              2,325 47,767 L12,50026,70026,7950,06727,100027260828D 128,226

8312,9000,000 0,065 22,365 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,150 3,630 0,000 1,550 0,000JIMENEZ RIVERES , SUSANA 73,220                                                                              5,180 40,510 L0,00010,38035,0000,06512,900033396843S 113,730

3910,7250,000 0,065 35,000 0,500 0,0000,800 0,0000,600 5,180 0,000 0,600 0,000JURADO SEGOVIA , MANUEL FERNANDO 74,752                                                                              6,280 52,070 L0,0009,90535,0002,06510,725027383704L 126,822

5140,0000,000 2,000 9,1100,150 0,0000,950LOPEZ GARZON , ELOISA 63,079                                                                              10,000 61,110 L20,1001,82035,0002,00040,000027276716G 124,189

7613,1000,000 0,406 18,675 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 7,095 0,000 0,050 0,000LUCENA JURADO , MARIA JOSE 76,600                                                                              7,145 39,326 L0,00010,52035,0000,40613,100080137531B 115,926

7724,0000,000 4,194 19,0250,150 0,0001,850LUCENA LOPEZ , MARIA ELENA 58,340                                                                              10,000 57,219 L6,15013,96526,8704,25824,400033358616Z 115,559

1729,7250,000 0,031 25,4750,000 0,0004,200LUNA GALLARDO , MARIA ISABEL 72,464                                                                              10,000 65,231 L0,60011,70035,0000,03129,725028582442C 137,695

6314,7250,000 0,133 25,625 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,450 7,500 0,000 1,250 0,000MARTINEZ PEREZ , MARIA LUISA 71,401                                                                              8,750 49,233 L0,00015,00035,0002,13314,725026002883A 120,634

5918,2750,000 0,000 16,150 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 9,695 0,000 0,000 0,000MARTINEZ REYES , ISABEL 78,406                                                                              9,695 44,120 L2,2509,69535,0000,00018,575026463885Q 122,526

235,1000,000 0,406 26,4500,300 0,0002,800MASSE GARCIA , PEDRO 84,552                                                                              10,000 71,956 L4,45034,05035,0000,40635,100028883489C 156,508

1240,0000,000 0,000 19,700 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 3,875 3,500 0,000 0,000MORA DE LARA , JOSE LUIS 75,451                                                                              7,375 67,075 L6,5008,47535,0002,09440,000028522459K 142,526

8221,9000,000 0,000 18,4400,000 0,0000,000MORALES GOMEZ , MARIA DEL CARME 63,416                                                                              10,000 50,340 L0,00010,50027,4450,00021,900031659661T 113,756

4021,3500,000 0,032 27,420 0,000 0,0001,500 0,0001,100 4,295 0,150 0,950 0,000MORENO BUZON, M ROSA 72,381                                                                              5,395 54,197 L1,6504,29535,0000,03221,350031637224B 126,578

9117,4000,100 0,469 23,775 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,000 1,050 0,600 0,300 0,000MORENO CAMPOS , ANTONIO JESUS 67,663                                                                              1,950 43,594 L0,6001,54529,1452,46918,900032042202M 111,257

8519,2000,000 0,111 24,955 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000MORENO PAGADOR , PILAR 69,454                                                                              0,000 44,266 L4,5000,00028,2100,11119,200052237224S 113,720

6919,8000,000 0,067 21,163 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 1,650 0,000 0,050 0,000NAVARRO LOPEZ , EVA MARIA 75,843                                                                              1,700 42,730 L0,1502,10035,0000,06719,800034840295X 118,573

9640,0000,100 0,000 7,710 0,000 0,1000,150 0,0003,100 2,520 0,650 0,900 0,000NOA HORTAL , MARIA FELIX 57,283                                                                              4,170 51,880 P3,6503,61523,4350,13940,000028527838H 109,163

819,6500,000 0,133 25,900 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,500 0,650 0,000 0,300 0,000ORTEGA GARCIA, SILVIA 77,441                                                                              0,950 36,633 L0,0500,65035,0000,1339,975029082604R 114,074

3110,5000,000 0,533 35,0000,000 0,00015,000ORTIZ VIANA , ANA MARIA 73,961                                                                              10,000 56,033 L42,20015,91035,0000,53310,800044290485Y 129,994

9414,1000,000 0,387 19,300 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 1,425 0,000 0,000 0,000PARRA VELAZQUEZ , MARIA CONCEPCIO 74,515                                                                              1,425 35,212 L0,0003,42019,3000,38714,100044025082T 109,727
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10017,5000,200 0,000 21,025 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 0,000PERALTA NAVARRO , ENCARNACION 64,048                                                                              1,200 39,725 LF0,0009,17534,7100,00017,500024182657C 103,773

934,2500,000 0,250 27,1500,000 0,0000,000PEREZ DE LA LASTRA SILLERO , VALERIO 73,264                                                                              10,000 71,650 L0,00021,15035,0000,25034,250030454579A 144,914

8910,5000,000 0,267 23,318 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0004,850 1,350 0,300 3,100 0,000PEREZ RAMIREZ , BERNARDO LUIS 73,001                                                                              4,750 38,835 L0,8001,35035,0000,26710,500045583242W 111,836

7117,4000,000 0,125 23,370 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,550 0,000 0,000 0,150 0,000PEREZ ROJANO , ROCIO 76,652                                                                              0,150 41,045 L0,5002,51535,0000,12517,400052241848Q 117,697

1840,0000,000 0,273 18,710 1,000 0,0001,500 0,0000,000 1,230 0,500 0,000 0,000PRADA CARRASCO , CARMEN 75,401                                                                              2,730 61,713 L6,65011,62535,0000,27340,000030195934Q 137,114

5017,7750,000 0,094 20,1500,650 0,0003,775PRADOS OJEDA , JUAN LUIS 76,352                                                                              10,000 48,019 L47,3003,68035,0000,09419,775030495165V 124,371

8418,9000,000 4,000 20,848 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000REGUERA FERNANDEZ , ROSARIO 69,979                                                                              0,000 43,748 L0,0000,00035,0004,00019,200031216547G 113,727

1540,0000,000 0,032 12,415 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,600 2,370 0,900 0,000 0,000REGUERO SAEZ , JOSE MIGUEL 83,284                                                                              3,270 55,717 L2,0502,62530,9900,12540,000006209210S 139,001

8016,5000,000 0,161 30,125 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,800 0,180 0,000 1,800 0,000RICO JAIME , ROSA MARIA 65,659                                                                              1,980 48,766 L0,0000,18035,0000,16116,500027388742C 114,425

7510,7250,000 4,969 26,750 0,000 0,0000,300 0,0001,500 0,000 5,150 0,750 0,000RIO BENITO , MARIA JESUS 67,813                                                                              5,900 48,344 L6,0001,07535,0004,96910,725028483406E 116,157

6720,2750,000 0,067 22,325 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,900 3,055 0,000 0,900 0,000RODRIGUEZ ARREBOLA , ELOY JESUS 71,937                                                                              4,455 47,122 L0,00040,30035,0000,06720,275030473308X 119,059

1324,9000,000 0,379 27,9100,000 0,0000,000RODRIGUEZ NATAL , MARIA ISABEL 77,223                                                                              10,000 63,189 L5,9509,76035,0000,37924,900010061106D 140,412

1916,2000,000 5,200 34,975 0,500 0,0001,500 0,0004,150 0,580 0,300 2,550 0,000ROMERA GUTIERREZ , MARIA INMACULAD 76,627                                                                              3,930 60,305 L13,1000,58035,0005,20016,200024271464R 136,932

466,9000,000 0,400 35,0000,300 0,0002,150ROMERO GONZALEZ , SARA 72,580                                                                              10,000 52,300 L0,30010,22535,0002,4006,900026742096L 124,880

6812,9000,000 0,633 29,595 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,450 2,250 0,200 2,700 0,000ROMERO MAÑAS , MARIA INMACULAD 70,525                                                                              5,150 48,278 L0,2004,55035,0000,63312,900074641809R 118,803

4137,5750,000 0,233 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,200 0,450 0,000 0,750 0,000RUIZ FERNANDEZ , VALVANERA 51,375                                                                              1,200 74,008 L0,0000,45035,0000,23337,575022700043D 125,383

6022,8000,100 0,094 23,655 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,200 0,300 0,000RUIZ SAEZ , ANA ISABEL 74,783                                                                              0,500 47,049 L0,2500,00026,6300,09422,800025436337Q 121,832

9010,8000,000 0,125 26,400 0,500 0,0001,600 0,0004,950 0,000 0,550 1,250 0,000RUIZ VEGUILLA , MIGUEL 71,790                                                                              2,300 39,625 L0,5500,22535,0000,29711,100028593370T 111,415

5613,8000,000 0,188 28,750 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,700 0,420 0,350 0,900 0,000SALAS AZCONA , MARIA ROSARIO 79,053                                                                              1,670 44,408 L0,3504,59035,0000,18813,800028918401H 123,461

433,3250,000 4,258 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,750 4,650 0,000 2,750 0,000SANCHEZ ARAÑA MORENO , TOMAS 75,193                                                                              7,400 49,983 L0,00014,02535,0004,2583,325031250537T 125,176

5321,3000,000 0,129 27,075 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0003,750 1,635 0,000 3,050 0,000SANCHEZ BONOME , LUIS MIGUEL 70,565                                                                              4,685 53,189 L0,0002,13535,0000,12921,300044032671E 123,754

2120,4000,000 0,065 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,100 6,250 1,350 1,800 0,000SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ , MARIA JOSEFA 71,722                                                                              9,400 64,865 L26,8506,49035,0000,06520,400031246165K 136,587

9931,1000,000 0,000 8,655 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ , MARIA CARMEN 65,079                                                                              0,000 39,755 P0,0000,00010,7800,00033,175024853368M 104,834

4225,2000,100 0,161 22,950 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0000,850 0,000 0,250 0,050 0,000SANTIAGO PARIS , JUANA 76,610                                                                              0,400 48,711 L0,25013,23533,8650,16125,200031252633A 125,321

7817,7250,000 0,129 16,7000,500 0,0002,800SANZ CORTES , SEBASTIAN 70,609                                                                              10,000 44,554 L0,00012,50022,2500,12917,725031257872K 115,163

1130,9000,000 0,033 23,6250,000 0,0004,050TORRES HERNANDEZ , PEDRO 78,270                                                                              10,000 64,558 L8,30018,00035,0000,03330,900025969932B 142,828

793,3000,000 0,333 33,700 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,300 0,000 0,000 0,300 0,000URBANO SANTOS , CARMEN 77,279                                                                              0,300 37,633 L0,0001,17535,0000,3333,300045295161L 114,912

6421,3500,000 0,063 26,100 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,375 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000VELASCO QUILES , ANTONIO ANDRES 73,103                                                                              0,000 47,513 L0,0004,20035,0000,06321,350028670080M 120,616

2939,3000,000 0,000 22,895 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,400 0,000 0,550 0,700 0,000VICARIO RUIZ , FRANCISCO 67,267                                                                              1,250 63,445 LF2,0500,00033,5902,00040,000024845834S 130,712

7340,0000,000 0,000 17,603 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 1,500 0,000 0,000VILLAGRAN MORENO , DIEGO LUIS 58,187                                                                              1,500 59,103 LF13,8000,00035,0000,00040,000031200404F 117,290

730,6000,000 0,156 32,285 0,000 0,0000,600 0,0000,350 0,000 2,700 0,300 0,000VILLALOBOS VEGA , JOSE CARLOS 79,958                                                                              3,000 66,041 L2,7001,23035,0000,16030,600028709671J 145,999

7221,3000,000 0,219 30,190 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,050 0,000 0,000VILLANUEVA BLANDON , PABLO 65,789                                                                              0,050 51,759 L2,8501,24033,3100,21921,300028487927N 117,548

3813,0250,000 0,100 35,000 0,500 0,0000,650 0,0005,000 4,025 0,000 4,300 0,000ZABALA FERNANDEZ , M.LUISA 70,153                                                                              8,825 56,950 L7,70027,27535,0000,10013,025026002354A 127,103

101Total Solicitantes: 
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